
Friday 6th September Inset day / online training - pupils do NOT attend school

Monday 9th September Staff meeing (8.30 - 10.30) 10.45 am Pupils return to school

Monday 21st October - Friday 1st November Half term break - 2 weeks

Monday 4th November Pupils return to school

Tuesday 10th December End of Autumn term - 12 midday

Monday 6th January Pupils return to school

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February Half term break - 1 week

Monday 24th February Pupils return to school

Saturday 21st March End of Spring term after final evening performance

Monday 20 April Pupils return to school

Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May Half term break - 1 week

Monday 1st June Pupils return to school

Wednesday 8th July End of Summer term - 12 Midday have a lovely summer!

** MARCH SHOW FRIDAY 13TH MARCH - SATURDAY 21ST MARCH
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Provisional day School Term Dates September 2019 to July 2020

Autumn Term 2019/2020

Spring Term 2019/2020

Summer Term 2019/2020


